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1

taskA taskB taskC

2

taskA taskB taskC

3

taskA taskB taskC
1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 8807.1 100.00 8807.1 998.6 1000.0 930.9 995.7 1000.0 890.5 991.4 1000.0 1000.0

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 8663.3 98.37 8663.3 991.4 1000.0 961.1 1000.0 789.5 955.6 994.3 1000.0 971.4

3 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 8564.7 97.25 8564.7 1000.0 1000.0 915.8 1000.0 894.7 883.8 990.0 1000.0 880.4

4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 8522.4 96.77 8522.4 1000.0 1000.0 899.6 992.8 850.0 916.5 1000.0 1000.0 863.5

5 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 8485.6 96.35 8485.6 994.3 933.3 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 947.8 1000.0 733.3 876.9

6 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 8354.8 94.86 8354.8 992.9 1000.0 850.8 1000.0 833.3 855.6 1000.0 1000.0 822.2

7 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 8132.4 92.34 8132.4 994.3 941.2 884.5 712.9 1000.0 823.7 998.6 1000.0 777.2

8 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 8026.6 91.14 8026.6 992.9 950.0 936.3 998.6 1000.0 524.2 952.8 1000.0 671.8

9 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 8012.2 90.97 8012.2 840.0 933.3 819.2 991.4 875.0 848.0 1000.0 857.1 848.2

10 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 8007.2 90.92 8007.2 1000.0 842.1 875.9 1000.0 857.1 872.0 992.8 666.7 900.6

11 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 7956.0 90.34 7956.0 998.6 1000.0 925.1 693.8 1000.0 862.3 980.0 888.9 607.3

12 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 7928.7 90.03 7928.7 985.7 789.5 863.0 980.0 777.8 812.2 1000.0 956.5 764.0

13 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 7905.2 89.76 7905.2 980.0 941.2 731.1 987.1 928.6 747.3 995.7 809.5 784.7

14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 7894.0 89.63 7894.0 987.1 1000.0 699.1 994.3 958.3 697.5 995.7 857.1 704.9

15 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 7859.5 89.24 7859.5 995.7 1000.0 925.7 997.1 1000.0 1000.0 997.1 0.0 943.9

16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 7806.6 88.64 7806.6 992.8 894.7 746.5 991.4 833.3 797.6 990.0 833.3 727.0

17 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 7732.4 87.80 7732.4 997.1 941.2 747.8 706.7 958.3 775.2 998.6 800.0 807.5

18 清水 誠 , Shimizu M 2 7433.8 84.41 7433.8 1000.0 833.3 501.4 988.6 722.2 751.4 987.1 1000.0 649.8

19 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 7299.1 82.88 7299.1 980.0 736.8 763.9 603.7 916.7 753.1 992.8 880.0 672.1

20 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 7079.2 80.38 7079.2 985.6 650.0 803.4 586.6 714.3 846.3 987.1 1000.0 505.9

21 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 7040.4 79.94 7040.4 948.2 800.0 631.9 984.3 777.8 618.1 994.3 720.0 565.8

22 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 6786.1 77.05 6786.1 995.7 833.3 844.6 991.4 700.0 789.5 977.1 954.5 Pnty300
0.0 300

23 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 6437.5 73.09 6437.5 974.3 500.0 Pnty300
714.7 490.7 916.7 630.3 990.0 818.2 702.6 300

24 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 5920.9 67.23 5920.9 994.3 684.2 0.0 980.0 700.0 606.2 992.8 381.0 582.4

25 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 5648.1 64.13 5648.1 797.1 733.3 666.3 982.9 928.6 689.9 850.0 0.0 0.0

26 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 5488.5 62.32 5488.5 861.9 722.2 446.6 705.3 736.8 461.5 982.8 571.4 0.0

27 新井 聡, Arai S 5 2264.1 25.71 2264.1 988.6 0.0 760.0 0.0 Pnty300
0.0 815.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 300
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 1
1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 9:59 95 991.40 19 1000.0 0:16.97 961.10 2952.5 100.00 0

2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 9:58 100 998.60 20 1000.0 0:17.52 930.90 2929.5 99.22 0

3 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 9:55 100 994.30 14 933.3 0:16.31 1000.00 2927.6 99.16 0

4 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 10:01 100 998.60 17 1000.0 0:17.63 925.10 2923.7 99.02 0

5 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 9:57 95 995.70 17 1000.0 0:17.62 925.70 2921.4 98.95 0

6 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 10:00 100 1000.00 18 1000.0 0:17.81 915.80 2915.8 98.76 0

7 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 9:59 100 1000.00 15 1000.0 0:18.13 899.60 2899.6 98.21 0

8 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 10:00 95 992.90 19 950.0 0:17.42 936.30 2879.2 97.52 0

9 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 10:00 95 992.90 15 1000.0 0:19.17 850.80 2843.7 96.31 0

10 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 10:04 100 994.30 16 941.2 0:18.44 884.50 2820.0 95.51 0

11 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 10:00 100 1000.00 16 842.1 0:18.62 875.90 2718.0 92.06 0

12 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 9:56 95 987.10 19 1000.0 0:23.33 699.10 2686.2 90.98 0

13 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 10:02 100 997.10 16 941.2 0:21.81 747.80 2686.1 90.98 0

14 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 9:57 95 995.70 15 833.3 0:19.31 844.60 2673.6 90.55 0

15 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 9:50 95 980.00 16 941.2 0:22.31 731.10 2652.3 89.83 0

16 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 9:55 95 985.70 15 789.5 0:18.90 863.00 2638.2 89.35 0

17 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 10:01 95 992.80 17 894.7 0:21.85 746.50 2634.0 89.21 0

18 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 8:13 95 840.00 14 933.3 0:19.91 819.20 2592.5 87.81 0

19 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 9:55 90 980.00 14 736.8 0:21.35 763.90 2480.7 84.02 0

20 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 9:55 90 985.60 13 650.0 0:20.30 803.40 2439.0 82.61 0

21 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 9:59 60 948.20 16 800.0 0:25.81 631.90 2380.1 80.61 0

22 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 10:00 95 1000.00 15 833.3 0:32.53 501.40 2334.7 79.08 0

23 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 8:03 75 797.10 11 733.3 0:24.48 666.30 2196.7 74.40 0

24 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 9:52 90 974.30 10 500.0 0:22.82 714.70 2189.0 74.14 300

25 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 9:59 0 861.90 13 722.2 0:36.52 446.60 2030.7 68.78 0

26 新井 聡, Arai S 5 9:56 95 988.60 0 0.0 0:21.46 760.00 1748.6 59.22 0

27 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 9:56 100 994.30 13 684.2 0:00.00 0.00 1678.5 56.85 0
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 1
グループ 1

1 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 1

2 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 10:01 100 699.0 998.6 1

3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 9:56 100 696.0 994.3 1

4 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 10:00 95 695.0 992.9 1

5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 9:59 95 694.0 991.4 1

6 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 9:56 95 691.0 987.1 1

7 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 8:03 75 558.0 797.1 1

グループ 2
1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 1

2 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 10:02 100 698.0 997.1 1

3 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 10:04 100 696.0 994.3 1

4 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 10:00 95 695.0 992.9 1

5 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 9:55 95 690.0 985.7 1

6 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 9:52 90 682.0 974.3 1

7 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 8:13 95 588.0 840.0 1

グループ 3
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 1

2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 9:58 100 698.0 998.6 1

3 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 9:55 100 695.0 994.3 1

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 10:01 95 694.0 992.8 1

5 新井 聡, Arai S 5 9:56 95 691.0 988.6 1

=6 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 9:50 95 685.0 980.0 1

=6 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 9:55 90 685.0 980.0 1

グループ 4
1 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 10:00 95 695.0 1000.0 1

=2 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 9:57 95 692.0 995.7 1

=2 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 9:57 95 692.0 995.7 1

4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 9:55 90 685.0 985.6 1

5 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 9:59 60 659.0 948.2 1

6 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 9:59 0 599.0 861.9 1
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 1
グループ 1

=1 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 17 17 1000.0 1

=1 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 17 17 1000.0 1

=3 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 16 16 941.2 1

=3 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 16 16 941.2 1

=3 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 16 16 941.2 1

グループ 2
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 15 15 1000.0 1

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 14 14 933.3 1

=3 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 11 11 733.3 1

=3 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 11 11 733.3 1

5 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 3
1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 19 19 1000.0 1

2 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 17 17 894.7 1

3 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 14 14 736.8 1

4 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 13 13 684.2 1

グループ 4
1 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 19 19 1000.0 1

2 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 16 16 842.1 1

3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 15 15 789.5 1

4 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 14 14 736.8 1

グループ 5
1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 20 20 1000.0 1

2 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 19 19 950.0 1

3 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 16 16 800.0 1

4 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 13 13 650.0 1

5 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 10 10 500.0 1

グループ 6
1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 15 15 1000.0 1

2 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 14 14 933.3 1

3 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 12 12 800.0 1

4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 0 0 0.0 1

グループ 7
1 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 18 18 1000.0 1

=2 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 15 15 833.3 1

=2 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 15 15 833.3 1
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 1
グループ 7 (Cont)

4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 13 13 722.2 1

5 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 0 0 0.0 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 0:16.31 16.31 1000.0 1

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 0:16.97 16.97 961.1 1

3 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 0:17.42 17.42 936.3 1

4 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 0:17.52 17.52 930.9 1

5 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 0:17.62 17.62 925.7 1

6 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 0:17.63 17.63 925.1 1

7 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 0:17.81 17.81 915.8 1

8 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 0:18.13 18.13 899.6 1

9 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 0:18.44 18.44 884.5 1

10 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 0:18.62 18.62 875.9 1

11 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 0:18.90 18.90 863.0 1

12 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 0:19.17 19.17 850.8 1

13 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 0:19.31 19.31 844.6 1

14 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 0:19.91 19.91 819.2 1

15 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 0:20.30 20.30 803.4 1

16 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 0:21.35 21.35 763.9 1

17 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0:21.46 21.46 760.0 1

18 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 0:21.81 21.81 747.8 1

19 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 0:21.85 21.85 746.5 1

20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 0:22.31 22.31 731.1 1

21 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 0:22.82 22.82 714.7 300 1

22 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 0:23.33 23.33 699.1 1

23 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 0:24.48 24.48 666.3 1

24 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 0:25.81 25.81 631.9 1

25 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 0:32.53 32.53 501.4 1

26 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 0:36.52 36.52 446.6 1

27 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 1
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 2
1 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 9:58 100 997.10 19 1000.0 0:16.35 1000.00 2997.1 100.00 0

2 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 9:59 100 1000.00 24 1000.0 0:17.25 947.80 2947.8 98.36 0

3 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 9:57 100 995.70 24 1000.0 0:18.36 890.50 2886.2 96.30 0

4 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 10:00 100 1000.00 17 894.7 0:18.50 883.80 2778.5 92.71 0

5 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 9:59 95 992.80 17 850.0 0:17.84 916.50 2759.3 92.07 0

6 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 10:00 100 1000.00 15 789.5 0:17.11 955.60 2745.1 91.59 0

7 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 10:01 100 1000.00 12 857.1 0:18.75 872.00 2729.1 91.06 0

8 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 9:58 95 991.40 21 875.0 0:19.28 848.00 2714.4 90.57 0

9 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 10:00 100 1000.00 15 833.3 0:19.11 855.60 2688.9 89.72 0

10 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 9:56 95 987.10 13 928.6 0:21.88 747.30 2663.0 88.85 0

11 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 10:00 95 994.30 23 958.3 0:23.44 697.50 2650.1 88.42 0

12 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 9:58 95 991.40 20 833.3 0:20.50 797.60 2622.3 87.49 0

13 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 9:53 95 982.90 13 928.6 0:23.70 689.90 2601.4 86.80 0

14 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 9:56 90 980.00 14 777.8 0:20.13 812.20 2570.0 85.75 0

15 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 6:25 100 693.80 18 1000.0 0:18.96 862.30 2556.1 85.29 0

16 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 6:44 95 712.90 20 1000.0 0:19.85 823.70 2536.6 84.64 0

17 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 9:59 100 998.60 14 1000.0 0:31.19 524.20 2522.8 84.17 0

18 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 9:59 95 991.40 14 700.0 0:20.71 789.50 2480.9 82.78 0

19 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 9:57 95 988.60 13 722.2 0:21.76 751.40 2462.2 82.15 0

20 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 6:34 100 706.70 23 958.3 0:21.09 775.20 2440.2 81.42 0

21 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 9:54 95 984.30 14 777.8 0:26.45 618.10 2380.2 79.42 0

22 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 9:55 90 980.00 14 700.0 0:26.97 606.20 2286.2 76.28 0

23 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 5:42 80 603.70 22 916.7 0:21.71 753.10 2273.5 75.86 0

24 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 6:50 0 586.60 10 714.3 0:19.32 846.30 2147.2 71.64 0

25 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 4:28 75 490.70 22 916.7 0:25.94 630.30 2037.7 67.99 0

26 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 6:43 90 705.30 14 736.8 0:35.43 461.50 1903.6 63.51 0

27 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:20.05 815.50 815.5 27.21 300
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 2
グループ 1

=1 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 2

=1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 2

3 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 9:58 100 698.0 997.1 2

4 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 9:57 100 697.0 995.7 2

5 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 9:57 95 692.0 988.6 2

6 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 9:56 90 686.0 980.0 2

7 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 6:44 95 499.0 712.9 2

グループ 2
1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 2

2 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 9:59 100 699.0 998.6 2

3 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 9:59 95 694.0 991.4 2

4 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 9:56 95 691.0 987.1 2

5 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 9:54 95 689.0 984.3 2

6 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 9:53 95 688.0 982.9 2

7 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 2

グループ 3
1 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 2

2 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 10:00 95 695.0 994.3 2

3 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 6:34 100 494.0 706.7 2

4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 6:43 90 493.0 705.3 2

5 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 6:25 100 485.0 693.8 2

6 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 5:42 80 422.0 603.7 2

7 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 4:28 75 343.0 490.7 2

グループ 4
1 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 10:01 100 699.0 1000.0 2

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 9:59 95 694.0 992.8 2

=3 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 9:58 95 693.0 991.4 2

=3 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 9:58 95 693.0 991.4 2

5 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 9:55 90 685.0 980.0 2

6 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 6:50 0 410.0 586.6 2

2023 F3B Japan Nationals ­   ­ 
[Kamisato 2023/05/21]
www.GliderScore.com

ランク 名前 チーム タイム
着陸 ポ
イント

ポイント スコア
Safety 
Penalty

元の
ラウ
ンド

12023/05/21 22:06



 2
グループ 1

1 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 24 24 1000.0 2

=2 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 23 23 958.3 2

=2 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 23 23 958.3 2

4 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 22 22 916.7 2

5 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0 0 0.0 300 2

グループ 2
1 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 18 18 1000.0 2

2 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 15 15 833.3 2

=3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 14 14 777.8 2

=3 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 14 14 777.8 2

5 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 13 13 722.2 2

グループ 3
1 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 14 14 1000.0 2

=2 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 13 13 928.6 2

=2 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 13 13 928.6 2

4 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 12 12 857.1 2

5 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 10 10 714.3 2

グループ 4
1 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 20 20 1000.0 2

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 17 17 850.0 2

=3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 14 14 700.0 2

=3 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 14 14 700.0 2

グループ 5
1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 24 24 1000.0 2

2 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 22 22 916.7 2

3 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 21 21 875.0 2

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 20 20 833.3 2

グループ 6
1 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 19 19 1000.0 2

2 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 17 17 894.7 2

3 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 15 15 789.5 2

4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 14 14 736.8 2
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 2
グループ 1

1 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 0:16.35 16.35 1000.0 2

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 0:17.11 17.11 955.6 2

3 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 0:17.25 17.25 947.8 2

4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 0:17.84 17.84 916.5 2

5 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 0:18.36 18.36 890.5 2

6 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 0:18.50 18.50 883.8 2

7 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 0:18.75 18.75 872.0 2

8 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 0:18.96 18.96 862.3 2

9 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 0:19.11 19.11 855.6 2

10 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 0:19.28 19.28 848.0 2

11 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 0:19.32 19.32 846.3 2

12 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 0:19.85 19.85 823.7 2

13 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0:20.05 20.05 815.5 2

14 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 0:20.13 20.13 812.2 2

15 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 0:20.50 20.50 797.6 2

16 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 0:20.71 20.71 789.5 2

17 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 0:21.09 21.09 775.2 2

18 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 0:21.71 21.71 753.1 2

19 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 0:21.76 21.76 751.4 2

20 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 0:21.88 21.88 747.3 2

21 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 0:23.44 23.44 697.5 2

22 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 0:23.70 23.70 689.9 2

23 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 0:25.94 25.94 630.3 2

24 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 0:26.45 26.45 618.1 2

25 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 0:26.97 26.97 606.2 2

26 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 0:31.19 31.19 524.2 2

27 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 0:35.43 35.43 461.5 2
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 3
1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 9:58 95 991.40 21 1000.0 0:15.31 1000.00 2991.4 100.00 0

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 10:00 95 994.30 22 1000.0 0:15.76 971.40 2965.7 99.14 0

3 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 9:55 95 990.00 23 1000.0 0:17.39 880.40 2870.4 95.96 0

4 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 9:59 100 1000.00 18 1000.0 0:17.73 863.50 2863.5 95.72 0

5 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 9:59 100 1000.00 15 1000.0 0:18.62 822.20 2822.2 94.34 0

6 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 10:02 100 998.60 25 1000.0 0:19.70 777.20 2775.8 92.79 0

7 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 10:00 100 1000.00 22 956.5 0:20.04 764.00 2720.5 90.94 0

8 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 9:59 100 1000.00 6 857.1 0:18.05 848.20 2705.3 90.44 0

9 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 9:53 95 987.10 7 1000.0 0:23.56 649.80 2636.9 88.15 0

10 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 9:56 70 952.80 25 1000.0 0:22.79 671.80 2624.6 87.74 0

11 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 9:57 100 1000.00 11 733.3 0:17.46 876.90 2610.2 87.26 0

12 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 10:02 100 998.60 12 800.0 0:18.96 807.50 2606.1 87.12 0

13 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 9:56 100 995.70 17 809.5 0:19.51 784.70 2589.9 86.58 0

14 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 10:03 95 992.80 10 666.7 0:17.00 900.60 2560.1 85.58 0

15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 9:56 100 995.70 6 857.1 0:21.72 704.90 2557.7 85.50 0

16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 9:58 95 990.00 15 833.3 0:21.06 727.00 2550.3 85.25 0

17 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 9:57 95 992.80 22 880.0 0:22.78 672.10 2544.9 85.07 0

18 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 9:53 100 990.00 18 818.2 0:21.79 702.60 2510.8 83.93 0

19 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 9:56 95 987.10 7 1000.0 0:30.26 505.90 2493.0 83.34 0

20 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 9:46 100 980.00 16 888.9 0:25.21 607.30 2476.2 82.78 0

21 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 9:58 95 994.30 18 720.0 0:27.06 565.80 2280.1 76.22 0

22 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 9:57 95 992.80 8 381.0 0:26.29 582.40 1956.2 65.39 0

23 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 9:58 100 997.10 0 0.0 0:16.22 943.90 1941.0 64.89 0

24 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 9:58 85 977.10 21 954.5 0:00.00 0.00 1931.6 64.57 300

25 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 9:52 95 982.80 4 571.4 0:00.00 0.00 1554.2 51.96 0

26 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 9:55 0 850.00 0 0.0 0:00.00 0.00 850.0 28.41 0

27 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0:00 0 0.00 0 0.0 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 0
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 3
グループ 1

1 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 3

2 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 9:58 100 698.0 997.1 3

=3 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 9:58 95 693.0 990.0 3

=3 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 9:53 100 693.0 990.0 3

5 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 9:56 95 691.0 987.1 3

6 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 9:46 100 686.0 980.0 3

7 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 9:55 0 595.0 850.0 3

グループ 2
=1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 3

=1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 3

3 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 10:02 100 698.0 998.6 3

4 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 9:56 100 696.0 995.7 3

5 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 9:58 95 693.0 991.4 3

6 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 9:52 95 687.0 982.8 3

7 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 9:56 70 666.0 952.8 3

グループ 3
1 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 9:57 100 697.0 1000.0 3

2 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 9:58 95 693.0 994.3 3

=3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 9:57 95 692.0 992.8 3

=3 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 9:57 95 692.0 992.8 3

=3 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 10:03 95 692.0 992.8 3

6 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 9:55 95 690.0 990.0 3

7 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 9:53 95 688.0 987.1 3

グループ 4
1 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 9:59 100 699.0 1000.0 3

2 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 10:02 100 698.0 998.6 3

3 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 9:56 100 696.0 995.7 3

4 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 10:00 95 695.0 994.3 3

5 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 9:58 85 683.0 977.1 3

6 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0:00 0 0.0 0.0 3
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 3
グループ 1

=1 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 25 25 1000.0 3

=1 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 25 25 1000.0 3

3 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 22 22 880.0 3

4 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 18 18 720.0 3

5 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0 0 0.0 3

グループ 2
1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 22 22 1000.0 3

2 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 21 21 954.5 3

3 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 18 18 818.2 3

=4 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 0 0 0.0 3

=4 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 0 0 0.0 3

グループ 3
=1 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 7 7 1000.0 3

=1 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 7 7 1000.0 3

=3 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 6 6 857.1 3

=3 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 6 6 857.1 3

5 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 4 4 571.4 3

グループ 4
1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 21 21 1000.0 3

2 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 17 17 809.5 3

3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 8 8 381.0 3

グループ 5
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 18 18 1000.0 3

2 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 16 16 888.9 3

3 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 15 15 833.3 3

4 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 0 0 0.0 3

グループ 6
1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 15 15 1000.0 3

2 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 12 12 800.0 3

3 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 11 11 733.3 3

4 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 10 10 666.7 3

5 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 0 0 0.0 3

グループ 7
1 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 23 23 1000.0 3

2 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 22 22 956.5 3

3 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 21 21 913.0 3
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 3
グループ 7 (Cont)

4 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 20 20 869.6 3

5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 0 0 0.0 3
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 3
グループ 1

1 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 0:15.31 15.31 1000.0 3

2 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 8 0:15.76 15.76 971.4 3

3 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 3 0:16.22 16.22 943.9 3

4 岩楯 嘉広, Iwadate Y 1 0:17.00 17.00 900.6 3

5 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 6 0:17.39 17.39 880.4 3

6 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 0:17.46 17.46 876.9 3

7 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2 0:17.73 17.73 863.5 3

8 小洞 進, Kodou S 3 0:18.05 18.05 848.2 3

9 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8 0:18.62 18.62 822.2 3

10 浅野 康治, Asano K 2 0:18.96 18.96 807.5 3

11 樋口 弘樹, Ｈｉｇｕｃｈｉ Ｈ 6 0:19.51 19.51 784.7 3

12 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 0:19.70 19.70 777.2 3

13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 0:20.04 20.04 764.0 3

14 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7 0:21.06 21.06 727.0 3

15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 0:21.72 21.72 704.9 3

16 平井 佳孝, Hirai Y 6 0:21.79 21.79 702.6 3

17 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 8 0:22.78 22.78 672.1 3

18 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 0:22.79 22.79 671.8 3

19 清水 誠, Shimizu M 2 0:23.56 23.56 649.8 3

20 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 0:25.21 25.21 607.3 3

21 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 0:26.29 26.29 582.4 3

22 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 7 0:27.06 27.06 565.8 3

23 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 8 0:30.26 30.26 505.9 3

=24 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 3

=24 稲葉 始, Inaba H 4 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 3

=24 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 300 3

=24 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 0:00.00 0.00 0.0 3
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